:
:
:
:
Range
Process temperature
Instrument Connection
Process Connection

RAISED FACE : A2  FLAT FACE : A3
NOTE : PLEASE MENTION SEPARATELY FINISH OF THE FLANGE
HOW TO ORDER
e.g. FOR FLANGE SIZE OF 1  AS PER BS-10 TABLE E WITH RAISED FACE : C10.A2½“
Instrumentation Solutions...
DIAPHRAGM SEAL
DIRECT FLANGED FLUSHED TYPE
DJ
Sensing Your Needs
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
INSTRUMENTS CONNECTION
DJ
Sensing Your Needs
Instrumentation Solutions...
DIAPHRAGM SEAL
OPTIONS
TB
YX
HELIUM LEAK TEST
DRY SEAL ONLY WITHOUT INSTRUMENT
VL
VN
VQ
½" BSP (F)
1/4" BSP (F)
3/8" NPT (F)
VM
VO
VP
½" NPT (F)
1/4” NPT (F)
3/8” BSP (F)
CAPILLARY LENGTH
IN METERS  (e.g. 1.5 = 1.5 METERS 2.0 = 2 METERS)
DJ
PROCESS CONNECTION
AS PER DIN / BS / ANSI FROM SIZE
40NB(1 ½”) to 100NB (4”) (As Required)
TYPE
LINING & COATINGWITHOUT CAPILLARY
WITH CAPILLARY
A0
A1
OPTIONS
CAPILLARY
AISI  316 SS
AISI  316 SS ARMOURED CAPILLARY
PG
PH
AISI  304 SS
AISI  304 SS ARMOURED CAPILLARY
PE
PF
PVC ARMOURED CAPILLARYPI
Note : Due to continuous changes the specification may vary from time to time
TK
TL
AISI  304 SS
AISI  316L SS
TN
TY
CARBON STEEL
POLYPROPELENE
FLANGE MATERIAL
TZ
UA
PVC
PVDF
DIRECT FLANGED FLUSHED TYPE
TM AISI 316 SS
VP
TM